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BA

p53

β-actin

p21

γH2A.X
H2A.X

FeD/Cis
DFOWT

FeS/Cis
DFOWT

p16

C
FPN

Fth1

FeD/Cis
DFOWT

FeS/Cis
DFOWT

Hmox1

Alas2

Alas1

Hmox2

β-actin

Tfr1

FPN

Fth1

Veh
FeD/Rh FeS/Rh

DFO Veh DFO

Hmox1

Alas2

Alas1

Hmox2

β-actin

Tfr1

-62

-19

kDa

-98

-71

-65

-33

-36

-43

-62

-19

kDa

-98

-71

-65

-33

-36

-43

-53

-21

kDa
-16

-16

-43

-16



Ki
dn

ey
 n

on
-h

em
e 

iro
n

(µ
g/

g 
w

et
 w

ei
gh

t)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70 FeD/Cis FeS/Cis

Veh

Nox
4 K

O  
Veh

Nox
4 K

O  

p=0.01
p=0.005

0.0
0.3
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7

C
at

al
yt

ic
 ir

on
(n

m
ol

/m
g 

tis
su

e)

p<0.0001

p<0.0001

WT

Nox
4 K

O WT

Nox
4 K

O

FeD/Cis FeS/Cis

p=0.007

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

C
at

al
yt

ic
 ir

on
(n

m
ol

/m
g 

tis
su

e)

WT

Nox
4 K

O WT

Nox
4 K

O

FeD/Cis FeS/Cis
DFO

NS

NS

p<0.0001

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

BU
N

 (m
g/

dL
)

p<0.0001

NS

Ve
h

GK
T1
37
83
1

Ve
h

GK
T1
37
83
1

FeD/Cis FeS/Cis

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0

sC
r (

m
g/

dL
)

p=0.0004

NS

FeD/Cis FeS/Cis

Ve
h

GK
T1
37
83
1

Ve
h

GK
T1
37
83
1

FeD FeDM FeS
Nox1
Nox2

Nox4

β-actin

Supplemental Fig. S6
BA C D

E

β-actin

FeS/RhFeD/Rh

Nox2

Nox4

Nox1

F
FPN

Fth1

FeD/Cis
Nox4 KOWT

FeS/Cis
Nox4 KOWT

Hmox1

Alas2

Alas1

Hmox2

β-actin

G H

-65

-65

kDa

-60

-43

-62
-19

kDa

-71

-65

-33

-36

-43

-65

-65

kDa

-60

-43



Supplemental Fig. S7

A B
FeVeh FeVeh

β-actin

FeD/Cis FeS/Cis

Fth1

FPN

Tfr1

FeVeh Veh Fe

β-actin

FPN

Fth1

FeD/Rh FeS/Rh

Tfr1

-62

-19

kDa

-98

-43

-62

-19

kDa

-98

-43


